
TENAYA  
Effective Date 08/24/2023 

Route Number: 38   Route Name: 0981AA 

Time Stops Location 

7:25 AM BUS YARD WEST  

7:33 AM Fig garden school 6235   Brawley AVE Fresno 

7:37 AM Bullard & marty 5786   Malsbury AVE  

7:45 AM Tenaya        W/b bullard  Fresno 

 
 

Route Number: 45   Route Name: 0981AB 

Time Stops Location 

7:08 AM BUS YARD WEST  

7:11 AM Valentine & sanjose 5150   Valentine AVE  

7:15 AM Verba & laquat (electric box) 5464   Fig garden AVE  

7:22 AM Palo alto & tracy(the lakes) 4464   Palo alto  Fresno 

7:32 AM Tatarian 7120   Valentine   

7:35 AM Valentine & magill 3411   Magill   

7:45 AM Tenaya        W/b bullard  Fresno 

oute Number: 73   Route Name: 0981AC 

Time Stops Location 

7:20 AM BUS YARD WEST  

7:24 AM Lawless (n/b on corona ave) 5255   Reese AVE Fresno 

7:33 AM Sierra & marks (e/b) 6385   Marks AVE  

7:35 AM Marks & spruce 2935   Spruce AVE  

7:45 AM Tenaya        W/b bullard  Fresno 

 

Route Number: 71   Route Name: 0981AD 

Time Stops Location 

7:00 AM BUS YARD WEST  

7:11 AM Oreily shoping center 6145   Fig garden   

7:14 AM Milburn & escalon 6211   Milburn AVE Fresno 

7:18 AM Corona & oswego 4712   Oswego  Fresno 

7:27 AM Marks & barstow 3029   Robinwood   

7:45 AM Tenaya        W/b bullard  Fresno 

Route Number: 18   Route Name: 0981AE 

Time Stops Location 

6:43 AM BUS YARD EAST  

7:01 AM Bambies day care 221    Fresno ST  

7:06 AM Hawes & fruit (n/s bethune) 519    Hawes AVE Fresno 

7:10 AM Columbia school 1025   Trinity AVE Fresno 

7:31 AM Baird school 5500   Maroa   

7:36 AM Kratt 650    Sierra  Fresno 

7:41 AM Gibson 1266   Barstow  Fresno 

7:45 AM Tenaya        W/b bullard  Fresno 



Route Number: 6    Route Name: 0981PA 

Time Stops Location 

2:50 PM Tenaya        W/b bullard  Fresno 

3:02 PM Lawless (n/b on corona ave) 5255   Reese AVE Fresno 

Route Number: 38   Route Name: 0981PB 

Time Stops Location 

2:50 PM Tenaya        W/b bullard  Fresno 

2:59 PM Fig garden school 6235   Brawley AVE Fresno 

3:02 PM Bullard & bullard 3330   Bullard AVE  

3:05 PM Barstow & tahan (e/b) 2719   Barstow AVE  

Route Number: 16   Route Name: 0981PC 

Time Stops Location 

2:50 PM Tenaya        W/b bullard  Fresno 

2:58 PM Baird school 5500   Maroa   

3:07 PM Sierra & marks (w/b) 3066   Sierra AVE  

3:10 PM Valentine & magill (n/b) 6646   Valentine   

3:12 PM Marks & spruce 2935   Spruce AVE  

3:18 PM Tatarian 7120   Valentine   

3:23 PM Palo alto & tracy(the lakes) 4464   Palo alto  Fresno 

3:29 PM Milburn & escalon 6211   Milburn AVE Fresno 

3:33 PM Corona & oswego 4712   Oswego  Fresno 

3:36 PM Verba & laquat (electric box) 5464   Fig garden AVE  

 Route Number: 49   Route Name: 0981PD 

Time Stops Location 

2:25 PM Kratt 650    Sierra  Fresno 

2:35 PM Gibson 1266   Barstow  Fresno 

2:50 PM Tenaya        W/b bullard  Fresno 

3:08 PM Valentine & sanjose 5150   Valentine AVE  

3:26 PM Bambies day care 221    Fresno ST  

3:30 PM Hawes & fruit (n/s bethune) 519    Hawes AVE Fresno 

Route Number: 58   Route Name: 0981PE 

Time Stops Location 

2:50 PM Tenaya        W/b bullard  Fresno 

2:58 PM Oreily shoping center 6145   Fig garden   

Route Number: 44   Route Name: 0981PF 

Time Stops Location 

4:30 PM Tenaya        W/b bullard  Fresno 

4:37 PM Vaness & magil 6712   Van ness AVE  

4:41 PM Sierra & marks (w/b) 3066   Sierra AVE  

4:44 PM Marks & spruce 2935   Spruce AVE  

4:50 PM Tatarian 7120   Valentine   

4:55 PM Fig garden school 6235   Brawley AVE Fresno 

4:59 PM Oreily shoping center 6145   Fig garden   

5:02 PM Milburn & escalon 6211   Milburn AVE Fresno 

5:08 PM Lawless (n/b on corona ave) 5255   Reese AVE Fresno 

 


